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Fall 2025: College of Engineering Faculty Advisors 

 

Program Advisor Location Advisor Email 

Aerospace Engineering 
Dept. Office: ECS-635/636 | Dept. Phone: 562-985-1563 
 Dept. Chair: Dr. Jalal Torabzadeh | Coord.: Clarice Ross 

(Last Names A-L) 
Dr. Eun Jung Chae ECS-630 BSAE-Advisor-1@csulb.edu 

(Last Names M-Z) 
Dr. Jingyi Zeng ECS-633 BSAE-Advisor-2@csulb.edu 

Applied Data Science 
Dept. Office: ECS-552 | Dept. Phone: 562.985.4285 

 Dept. Chair: Dr. Shadnaz Asgari | Coord.: Raquel Porter 

Dr. Wenlu Zhang ECS-550 Wenlu.Zhang@csulb.edu 

Biomedical Engineering 
Dept. Office: ET-110 | Dept. Phone: 562.985.2849 

Dept. Chair: Dr. Perla Ayala | Coordinator: Karla Reyes 

(Last Names A-N) 
Dr. Ga-Young (Kelly) Suh 

 

VEC-406 GaYoung.Suh@csulb.edu 

(Last Names O-Z) 
Dr. Derek Hu VEC-405 Derek.Hu@csulb.edu 

Chemical Engineering  

Dept. Office: EN2-101 | Dept. Phone: 562-985-4909 
Dept. Chair: Dr. Sergio Mendez | Coord.: Liz Garcia 

Dr. Sara Moghtadernejad VEC-219F Sara.Moghtadernejad@csulb.edu  

Civil Engineering 
Dept. Office: VEC-104 | Dept. Phone: 562- 985-5118 
Dept. Chair: Dr. Joseph Kim | Coord.: Clarys Campos 

(Last Name A-I) 
Dr. Jin-Gi Hong VEC-107 JinGi.Hong@csulb.edu 

(Last Name J-Z) 
Dr. Mehran Rahmani VEC-504 Mehran.Rahmani@csulb.edu 

Computer Engineering  
Dept. Office: ECS-552 | Dept. Phone: 562-985-4285 

Dept. Chair: Dr. Shadnaz Asgari | Coord.: Raquel Porter 

Dr. Amin Rezaei ECS-528 Amin.Rezaei@csulb.edu  

Computer Engineering Tech 
Dept. Office: ECS-561 | Dept. Phone: 562-985-8043 

Dept. Chair: Dr. Ebrahim Amiri | Coord.: Jackie Duran 

Dr. I-Hung Khoo ECS-518 I-Hung.Khoo@csulb.edu  

Computer Science 
 Dept. Office: ECS-552 | Dept. Phone: 562.985.4285 

 Dept. Chair: Dr. Shadnaz Asgari | Coord.: Raquel Porter 

(Last Names A-G) 
Dr. Wenlu Zhang ECS-550 Wenlu.Zhang@csulb.edu 

(Last Names H-O) 
Dr. Hossein Sayadi ECS-544 Hossein.Sayadi@csulb.edu 

(Last Names P-Z) 
Dr. Amir Ghasemkhani ECS-531 Amir.Ghasemkhani@csulb.edu 

Construction Management 
Dept. Office: VEC-104 | Dept. Phone: 562- 985-5118 
Dept. Chair: Dr. Joseph Kim | Coord.: Clarys Campos 

Dr. Hung Nguyen VEC 307 Hung.Nguyen@csulb.edu 

Electrical Engineering 
Dept. Office: ECS-561 | Dept. Phone: 562-985-8043 

Dept. Chair: Dr. Ebrahim Amiri | Coord.: Jackie Duran 

Dr. Fei Wang ECS-503 Fei.Wang@csulb.edu  

Electronics Engineering Tech 
 Dept. Office: ECS-561 | Dept. Phone: 562-985-8043 
Dept. Chair: Dr. Ebrahim Amiri | Coord.: Jackie Duran 

Dr. I-Hung Khoo ECS-517 i-hung.khoo@csulb.edu  

Environmental Engineering 
Dept. Office: VEC-104 | Dept. Phone: 562- 985-5118 
Dept. Chair: Dr. Joseph Kim | Coord.: Clarys Campos 

Dr. Jin-Gi Hong VEC-107 JinGi.Hong@csulb.edu  

Mechanical Engineering 
 Dept. Office: ECS-635/636 | Dept. Phone: 562-985-1563 

Dept. Chair: Dr. Jalal Torabzadeh | Coord.: Clarice Ross 

(Last Name A-G) 
Dr. Ehsan Barjasteh EN2-104 BSME-Advisor1@csulb.edu  

(Last Name H-O) 
Dr. Asieh Jalali-Farahani ECS-653 BSME-Advisor2@csulb.edu 

(Last Name P-Z) 
Dr. Parviz Yavari ECS-632 BSME-Advisor3@csulb.edu 
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